GRADUATE STUDENTS 18/19
(Revised 08/16/2018)
Al-Haj Baddar, Nour     
BBSRB

 (Voss)

nour.baddar@uky.edu
Bendall, Emily
204 D THM

3-3160
(Linnen)

Emily.bendall@uky.edu


Biswas, Shishir
211 THM
(Seifert)

Shishir.biswas@uky.edu

Cassone, Charles
302 THM

7-2289
(Cassone/Smith)
Charlescassone@uky.edu
Chalfant, Jeffrey
315 THM 

8-6770
(Pendergast)
Jeffrey.chalfant@uky.edu

Cones, Alexandra
106 MDR3

3-9499

(Westneat)

alex.cones@uky.edu

Coomer, Cagney
215 THM

7-8823
(Morris)

ceco232@g.uky.edu

Cox, Derek

211 THM


(Seifert)

Derek.Cox@uky.edu
Dadkhah, Sepideh
301 THM

7-6271
(Harrison)

s.dadkhah@uky.edu

Dillard, Jacqueline 
106 MDR3

3-9499

(Westneat) 

jacqueline.dillard@uky.edu

Donohue, Mariah
203 THM

7-2249

(Weisrock)

Mariah.Donohue@uky.edu


Dunoyer, Luc
219 THM


(Van Cleve/Seifert)
luc.dunoyer@uky.edu
Dwaraka, Varun
BBSRB
(Voss)
Varun.dwaraka@uky.edu
Filipek, Derek
203 THM
(Weisrock)

Derek.Filipek@uky.edu
Foley, Mary
203 THM
(Weisrock) 

mary.foley@uky.edu
Glover, Ashleigh
204D THM
(Linnen)

angl226@uky.edu
Glover, Kaylynne

 (Cassone)

kaylynne.glover@uky.edu
Graniczkowska, Kinga 
302 THM
(Cassone)

kinga.graniczkowska@uky.edu

Greene, Kathryn
114 MDR3
(Van Cleve)

kmgr259@uky.edu
Guerriero, Lauren
334 THM
(O’Hara)

l.guerriero@uky.edu

Harpole, Clifford
302 THM

7-2289

(Cassone)

ceharp2@uky.edu
Howell, Julia
211 THM



(Santollo)

jaho267@uky.edu


Hull, Bradford

(MSB)

bradford.hull@uky.edu
Jones, Kara

203 THM

7-2249

(Weisrock)

karajones@uky.edu
Kilanowski, Allyssa
104 MDR3

3-9499 (Westneat)

Allyssa.kilanowski@uky.edu
Krueger, Laura
215 THM

7-8823
(Morris)
laura.krueger@uky.edu
Maigret, Tom
203 THM

7-2249
(Weisrock)
Thomas.maigret@uky.edu

Marks, Rose
102 MDR3

7-6786

(McLetchie)

rma256@uky.edu
McLaughlin, Allison
106 MDR3

3-9499

(Westneat)

Allison.mclaughlin@uky.edu

Omotola, Bookie   
315 THM

8-6770
(Pendergast)
bukola.omotola@uky.edu
Petersen, Rebecca
215 THM
(Morris)

Rebecca.petersen@uky.edu
Piedade, Warlen
213A THM
(Famulski)

warlen.pereira@uky.edu

Purushothaman, Sruthi 
211 THM

(Seifert)

spu228@g.uky.edu

Salzman, Tim
106 MDR3

3-9499

(Westneat)

tsa232@g.uky.edu
Saraceno, Cody
200 THM

7-0124

(Smith)

cody.saraceno@uky.edu

Sasser, Katherine
106 MDR3

3-9499

(Westneat)

klsa223@g.uky.ed
Saxena, Sandeep
211 THM

(Seifert)

Sandeep.saxena@uky.edu
Shaffer, James



(Gleeson)

jim.shaffer@uky.edu

Sickles, Shea

(MSB)

sesi229@g.uky.edu
Stanback, Alex

(Cooper)
alexandra.elizabeth@uky.edu
Stanley, Zachary
102 MDR3 
(McLetchie)
zacharystanley@uky.edu
Terbot, John
204D THM
3-3160


(Linnen)
john.terbot2@uky.edu
Thomas, Megan
204D THM
(Linnen)
MeganGThomas@uky.edu
Titialii, Kayla
215 THM

 (Morris)
kfti222@g.uky.edu

Van Der Meulen, Kristyn       213A THM


(Famulski)
kristyn.vandermeulen@uky.edu

Vertacnik, Kim
204D THM

3-3160

(Linnen)

kim.vertacnik@uky.edu

Waterbury, Courtney
200 THM

7-0124
(Smith)
Courtney.H20bury@uky.edu
Weaver, Chelsea
115 C THM


(Osborn)
Chelsea.weaver@uky.edu

Weaver, Megan
213 THM

Famulski
megan.weaver@uky.edu

Yang, Alex

102 MDR3
(McLetchie)

mya244@g.uky.edu
FTIs/PostDocs/Visiting Scholars 18/19
Everson, Katie
204A THM

(Weisrock) PDoc
kathryn.everson@uky.edu
Gawriluk, Tom
115 C THM

(FTI)
tgawriluk@uky.edu
Gray, Levi
204A THM

(Weisrock) PDoc
lngr234@uky.edu

Herrig, Danielle
204A THM
(Linnen) PDoc
Danielle.herrig@uky.edu
Kessinger, Taylor
216A

(Van Cleve) PDoc
taylor.kessinger@uky.edu
Paulose, Jiffin
302 THM 
7-2289

(Cassone) PDoc
j.paulose@uky.edu
Rodríguez-Rivera, Jennifer
201 THM

(FTI)

Jennifer.Rodriguez-Rivera@uky.edu


Timoshevskiy, Vladimir
311 THM
(Smith) PDoc
v.timoshevskiy@uky.edu
Voecking, Oliver


(Famulski) PDoc
oliver.voecking@uky.edu
*indicates new graduate student
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Address: 675 Rose Street

THM Fax:


7-1717

Biology Front Desk:

7-4711

ERB


7-3569

ERF


299-9443

1685 Russell Cave Rd 40504


EREC


257-3810

1737 Russell Cave Rd 
erecfieldstation@gmail.com

THM Building Operator
7-8554

THM Custodian

7-3086

PAGER#-335

XXXX-897

Classroom Audio Visual Services

For equipment or Technical support call 257-5916 or 218-HELP (4357)

For equipment requests please email avrequest@uky.edu
A&S Hive Technical Support-https://support.as.uky.edu
· Perform hardware installations on office desktops

· Troubleshoot software and hardware problems

· Replace office desktops and monitors as they are purchased for individuals

· Address other problems with laptops, smartphones, etc. as requested

